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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 October ECOFIN Luxembourg

Meeting with media Luxembourg

Wednesday, 5 October Governing Council Limassol

Thursday, 6 October Governing Council retreat Limassol

Monday, 10 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on the latest economic 

and financial developments – teleconference

Monday, 17 October Event organised on the occasion of 20th anniversary of the euro 

by Consejo General de Economistas – speech on the ECB’s

monetary policy since the introduction of the euro

Madrid

Tuesday, 18 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Attendance at the reception of His Majesty King Felipe VI of 

Spain, hosted by the Spanish Embassy Berlin on the occasion of

the Frankfurt Book Fair 2022

Frankfurt

Wednesday, 19 October Visit of His Majesty King Felipe VI of Spain ECB

Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on the latest 

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 25 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 October Governing Council ECB

Audit Committee ECB

Thursday, 27 October Governing Council ECB
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